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Fill - 50g Assorted Fruit Skittles

INGREDIENTS LABEL
White label with a
black print applied

to back of cello bag
Ingredients label:
33mmL x 33mmH
White Label with

Black Thermal Print
Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Hydrogenated Vegetable
Fat, Food Acids (330/331), Apple Juice Concentrate (0.6%), 

Thickeners (Dextin, Maltodextrin), Flavour, Modified Corn Starch,
Colours (171, 129, 102, 110, 132, 133), Vegetable Fat, Glazing 

Agent (903), Emulsifier (322, from Soy).

Best Before: As per current Shipment Made in Australia
This Product may contain traces of peanuts & other nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Servings per package: 2   Serving Size: 25g

50g
Energy
Protein
Fat - Total
      - Saturated
Carbohydrate
       - Sugars
Sodium

6kj
Less than 1g

1.0g
Less than 1g

22.5g
19g
4.0g

1640kj
Less than 1g

4g
2g

90g
76g

16mg

Average Qty
per 25g

Average Qty
per 100g

Distributed by: 
Logo-Line Australia

18 Moonbi Street
Brendale 4500

Assorted Fruit Skittles

Confectionery is packed on various types of equipment,
this can affect bags sizes.

However weight is always 50 grams.
If in doubt please request a sample.
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